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eJobs Rate Sheet

Post your position online for 21 days

elebs

2010

Download up to 20 resumes in 30 days

eJobs Special Rate Packages

Gold Level — 150 Postings on eJobs

Regular cost -
Cost per posting

Savings of

Regular cost
Cost per posting

Savings of

Regular cost
Cost per posting

Savings of

Silver Level — 100 postings on eJobs

Bronze Level — 50 postings on eJobs

$60.00
$10.00

$7,500.00

9,000.00
50.00

1,500.00
$5,250.00
6,000.00
52.50
750.00
$2,750.00
3,000.00

55.00
250.00



