



eJobs Rate Sheet 2010

Post your position online for 21 days	\$60.00
Download up to 20 resumes in 30 days	\$10.00

eJobs Special Rate Packages

Gold Level – 150 Postings on eJobs	\$7,500.00
Regular cost - Cost per posting Savings of	9,000.00 50.00 1,500.00
Silver Level – 100 postings on eJobs	\$5,250.00
Regular cost Cost per posting Savings of	6,000.00 52.50 750.00
Bronze Level – 50 postings on eJobs	\$2,750.00
Regular cost Cost per posting Savings of	3,000.00 55.00 250.00